

City of Port Moody

BYLAW 2019, No. 3200

Schedule 4-Confirmation of Professional Liability Insurance

- 1. This Confirmation letter must be submitted along with each BC Building Code Schedule A and Schedule B before issuance of a building permit. A separate Confirmation Letter must be submitted for each registered professional.
- 2. This Confirmation Letter must be submitted with each BC Building Code Schedule C after completion of the building but before a final inspection is made by the Building Official. A separate Confirmation Letter must be submitted for each registered professional.
- 3. Only an original Confirmation Letter, printed by the City or an unaltered photocopy of this document is to be completed and submitted.

Attention: Building Official	
Property Address:	
Legal Description:	
The undersigned hereby gives assurance that:	
a) I have fulfilled my obligation for insurance of Building Bylaw, 2019, No. 3200;	overage as outlined in the City
 I am insured by a policy of insurance coverions omissions in respect to the above project, in Dollars (\$1,000,000.00); 	
 I have enclosed a copy of my certificate of particulars of such coverage; 	nsurance coverage indicating the
d) I am a registered professional; and	
e) I will notify the Building Official in writing improve coverage is reduced or terminated at any ti	
Name (PRINT)	
Signature	
Address (PRINT)	
Phone	
Date	